THE GEORGETOWN H

PAGE 8 ‘

TR,

o
kb

t:"']..""" PV A L TR
i i ¥

S #aiy o 1
. h E . H = gl T
AL -
[

P
=

1 -
. 4

lednesiday Evening, Jan. 21lst, 1933

el

: daugh
MR. DONALD GORDON, CM.G., LL.D., whose
anncunced. Miss. Hobbs is a graduate in Arta

-I",l*l.- 4

by

A
Oakville

and Mes. W. H. Hobbe, and
ent” has :been

of McGill University and

served with the W RENS. durinﬁ the last war, Mr. Goerdon is Chairman

and President of the Canadian

e — ) 4 H
L e e | i s L -l
| iaT W - # = I i
-
'

Ty wamrl
=

=

T

L

#

WA

o i
T

-
o

<
P
%
5;'-.
.
e
s
-

i
4

=
-
g

P T ol o B
L ~

5

s

Ed

T et VT

ational Railways, and former Deputly
Governor of the Bank of Canada and duling the war Chairman of the War-
) i e Board. The marriage will takeplace in the spring.

{Miss Hobba" photo bW Mwyers-Studio) -
.y

Full Text of Ruling
Judge Robinson in

=3

e —— S— - =

Assessment Appeal

IN THE COUNTY COURT OF
THE COUNTY OF HALTON .

IN THE MATTER of an appeal by
the 'Tn“'n of Oakville and by the
Town of Burlington against Hal-
ton County Equalization Bylaw,
1852,

This is the final instalment on the
Hallon County Equalization. Ind
deals with Judge Robinson’s con-
clusion and results of his findings:-

CONCLUSIONS

I have attempted to give above
my ideas, confirmed hy the evi-
dence of all the experts, regarding
location discount or obsolestence,
No blanket or general obsolescence
should be allowed in any part of
the Cournty . Each property inT.any
munlickpality should and must
stand on 'its own , merits in regard
to assessment. .If the actual wvalue
.. of any properly in.the county Is
reduced as a result of being
adjacent or close to any nuisance
such as a factory, railway, swampg,
coal yard. or anything else that
is found to be a detriment an obso-
lescence allowance should be made
for assessmerd purposes. ] 3
" In the case of general farm prop-
erties in the County, the basig of
assessment should--not be made on
any location discount, but rather on
the fair value of the property for
sale purposes at the time of the as:-
gsessment. I think I should point out
here that some assessors have had
the idea in MmaKing their assessments
that because a property is located in
a rural rather than anurban section
they should discount the valueg in
rural areas for  asvessment purs.
POSLCS. In the appecal evidence,
fOMe ASECS50TS, and particularly
the County AssUSsSDr, secmed o
feel that all rural municipalitics
should reccive a “Tocation’ disfount
- because they had no sewers  or
water mains in  front fif their
properiics. As 1 pointed oul o
those present  when this  type af
cvidence was given, peapde 1 e’
towns wilih thuse services are re-
guired to pay the total cost 14

Jowever,

“officials

dissati¢faction in the |
part of Trafalgar, according to_the
newspapers, it should be realized
that the assessments for the past
several vears have been extremely
low, and out of all proportion to
the rest of the County. The sud-
den increase naturally startles the
owners in this particular district,
and they have had some fear that
they may be in for an increase
every year hereafter. If the asses-
sors follow the suggestions
outlined I think the owners should
be reasonably sure that they will
not have any further increase for
several years at least. It should
also be kept in mind that the in-
crease in the various municipali-
ties, as proyided in’'this judgment,
will proportionately- lower the 1lax
rate if the expenditures in their
municipalities remain constant or
nearly so. It does nol tmean that
although ‘their asscssments are
doubled their taxes will be
doubled. The assessment in e¢ach
municipality in the County musl,
bear a fajr and- true re-
lationship to all others.

¥ RESULT

1 now have to cunsidt:'r not only
the variations in assessmenis re-
lated above, but also a great many
more brought out in the evidence.

. The one thing which was clearly

and I am sure o
counsel  and - municipal
present at the hearings,’
was that either Burlington “and
Oakville were assessed much, too
high, or Nel:sgn and Trafalgar were
much too low. T
My dilTicully now, after poing
through four hundréd and nin®My
one pages of evidence and o opreat
many exhibits  liled on this apreeal,
i in arriving at o properzconclus-
ion which aill be  entirely fair 1o
all the munceipalities wotssncerned,
Apart from Brynte, " whose assess-
ment is to remain ag ip the Bylaw,
I give below  the  assessment for
cavh nunichmlity concerned i;r 1he
appeal and ythe figures age s feal-
fow's. H

evident to me,
alt the

new Copualtl

1 il_ Ia‘-',.. ..r :l__.-ll 1‘ Tr.

Rt L M LS i 1 P

Southeastern

above.

£ yria PR e R A LT A T e AT "'..'h..' 4
f [

|i'l|'. F "ﬂiﬂ-‘. L
o

' -

— ——— e —

X :
" e S y -

HOME BOARDING RATES

An increase In boarding rateg to
foster mothers who are caring for
wards of the Children's Aid Soclety
will be made In Halton.

Decizion for the ¢hange was made
at a meeting of the board of direc,
tors in Milton last week. Contribu-
tions were made of $25 to the Cas-
sidy Memorial research fund . and
$10 to the provincial association to
assist in a publication designed to
Interest university students in Chil-
dren’'s Aid work:

“ The advisory committee was re-

quested to review the report on the
county survey covering the needs of
child: welfare when 'this is received
from the provincial d«l:p:trj.;r_nent.

Y il ek
‘ ]

F] F e}

=

-

= L]

$ 0,134,892.00

Burlingtgn B8,288,135.00

Mlltﬂﬂ L e A o8
Georgelown
Acton

Bronte
Trafalgar
Nelson .......
Eﬁing T
agaweya

' 3,672,630.00
2.368,725.00
848,300.00

. 9,456,440.00

Na

£ 93,586,550.00

_-—'_—'_

Each municipality shall pay its
own costs. The County shall pay
the costg of the Court -oflicials.

1 would like to express my ap-

-preclallun to all counsel engaged-in

this

appeal. They have been

e pery— - co—operative ——threughoat—
greatly assisted me in

which has
arriving at my decision.

W. N. ROBINSON. Judge
DATED at Milton, Monday
December 20th. 1952

How*“Skinny”" Girls
Get Lovely Curves

Gain 5 to 10 Ibs. New Pep

Thousands who pever could galn welghl belire, Row
have :n.nlul'{'. atteactive Agures »o more buony

- lmba, ugly holluwa They thank imiree, It I;;-uu
feal 00 Dodiea siinny bDecsuss Huood Inrks Iron
Pepa you up, too lmproves appelite, digesilon ao
food nourishes ¥oiu hetter Fhoa' L [ear griting i at
Stap when you galn Agurs you wish Intradirtcy
or " get-acqualnied’” dza enly 60f, Try Omices Tonla
Tablets Tor new phanda, lovely curven new pep,
Lpday At al]l druggisty

E FOSTER -

2,239,223.00 -

12,022,605.00 .

4,781.940.00
1,883.660.00 .

OLD TYPE 3PINMINO “smuLz”

.oai ) | .”‘ l. ._ ; - i .
W 4 {J‘ "rj/".

|

F l-‘il_

L

e P! T T
. tdfe,ﬂ]'

f_'.':-nu standard equipment in & cotton mill, the old spine
‘- ning “‘mule™ has long since gone by the board.

Donifnion Textile’s manafacturing Squipment s Bow

——umMong the most modern in the world. Machinery bought
by our 7,239 :hlr:hubi:rﬂ: (94.7 of them Canadinns) help
us to tarn out top quality goods and provide jobs for
the lm?nl@mvm’dnginnurphnu. '
But equipment improvements, such as replacing tha
mule, aren’t everything. We have our troubles trying to

ol our; .

e

run about 15 cents an hour, while we pay well

compete with the products of other countries which pay -
lower wages. In Japan and Indis, fo instance, wages

over &

DOMINION TEXTILE COMPANY LIMITED

g g e o v #

OAC Professor Speaks
At St. George’s Church

Dr. Branion, head of the Dept. of
Animal Nutrition at the OAC, In
Guelph, and warden of 5t. George's
Church, Guelph, spoke at-ithe even-
ing service in St. George's Angllican
Church on Sunday. .

His message was based on  the
story “The Other Wise Man™ and

he asked those present if they could- by Georgetown

follow the example set by the char-

acler in VanDyke's famous story.

_ Afier the service the congregation
a1ey for a social hour in the church
basement when ladies of the church
served refreshments.,

CHAIN EUCHRES IN
INSTITUTE HOMES

SeverdY Tadies -were hosts Satur-
May night at a chain euchre planned
Women's Institute,

with donations from a number of
members unable to entertain that
evening increasing the total funds
raised. « _

Chester Deforest and Mys. Howard
Kentner tied for the high score of
97, ‘David Lawson had 85 and Mrs.
Norman Snyder 83.

Hostesses were Mrs, Ern Thomp-
son. Mrs. Harold Cleave, Mrs. Fred
Armstrong, Mrs. Howard Kentner,
Mrs. Harry Bailey, Mrs. W. G. Bell
and Mrs. W. V. Grant.

o

0w las the amaing
BALANCED RIDE !

SALANCID AGAINST ROLL = BALANCED AGAINST PITCHN - BALANCID A

s

SAIMIT JOUNCE

t.';l'.img the
same in their taxes -during the life :
of the debéntures assued  to pay

s —the QUMSITOTTIONT - —OT ——HrHFavi-
" ment of (hesc SCrvices. Hural
property owners can have these
game services if they are prepared
to pay one hundred percent of the
cost in their own municipalities. No
location discount can  be allowed
on this score. Some location
discount should be aﬂuwed in
cases where the owneérs are nol on
or very close to ~Provincial or
County roads, but this would or
should be considered In fixing
-the assessment or actual wvalue of
each property.

Ih the cases of Nelson and Tra-
falgar the assessments _have been
far from- equitable within the
municipalities themselves. As
‘siated above the qwmers at the

- wnortherly end of each -of the

* T'ownships have been paying more
than thelr fair -share. Since the
agsessments at the Nonth end of
either Township were not attacked
{ cannot say whether they are fair
or not. However, the local assess-
ors should be able to correct any
errors regarding these in the next

- assessment. -

I may say that*the assessor in

Poth Nelson and Trafalgar have
. ‘amendeg their assessments for the
- coming Yyear. In both cases they

have made changes in line with the
evidence submitted on this appeal.

The assessment in Nelson has been

substantially . and Tra-
falgar has_increased its assessment
for next year by $2.679,575.00

These assessmenis ipclude an in-

crease in the old assessments and )
. - PATT R buildings added - since
'~ {he last roll was prepared. - ‘While Scl':lédule “A" of the Bylaw Is
“  ¢here. apheats to be Ginsiderable hereby amended to read as follows:

h 2 [ ]
i

BOAITICLIL. .

T Assesstaen! on Iarmd and buaild-
inve 1o which were added bus-
inesy  pssessments . undequalized,
which mmeans that business
assessmentl figures were left as
shown in the Bylaw, and have

niiv been included here. _
Cears o Plyrtroted cieds cartaln axtra Syt
$ 9.859,026.00 : o ak weith wiie hncal Anslei fpe inlormntion
10,866,274 00 . g ) on WM !

 11.248,776.00 -
15,371,891.00

el ek
C 1 o =

i @a
[

- el
'

Burlington
Oakville
Nelson
Trafalgar

Making. 1 total of $47,345,969.00

smootherreven on the roughest road

Pick the roughest road. Qive the new Plymouth a workout. You'll discover the smoothness you
would only éxpect in & more expensive carl it's Balanced thres ways against roll, against-pitch,
against jounce.-A: revolutionary new system of welght distribution, springing and Oriflow
shock absorber action makes the Plymouth Balanocet! Ride steadier—more level—aofter.
"The new Plymoutlt offers you more for your money in many ways. B
17 POWER—with an engine of sxoeptional kgng Iife and economy. In DRIVING EASE—with
wonderful parking and steering control. In SAFETY—with an optically curved windshield to
reduce reflections—Twin Cylinder front wheel brakes— Safety Rim Wheels which give added
~ protaction in case of sudden tire failure. In COMFORT--with Plymouth:Balanced Ride—a
"' wider, softer rear seat—greater head, leg and hip room. In CONVENIENCE —with 30% more
trunk room—oentral glove compartment on the dash—easler pocess doors. And last but not
least—miore In BEAUTY AND STYLE—goft, long, low liies—colourful beautiful interiors
that would grace a far more sxpensive car.. ~

Piymouth’s tratlitional value is eved greater than ever. fever has the purchase of 3 car been
‘such a sound investment of your hard eamed dollars. Drive—oompare—use your own _:yul

The above total of $47.345.,968.00
is $7,543,807.00 grealer In amount
than the lalal assessments of these
four Southern Municipalities s
shown in the County. Bylaw-—rmew——
undcr. appeal, so  that  having
brought all— of— these assessments
into just relatrenship for the pur-
pose of this appeal it is necessary
to discount all of these amountis by
18.8535% “in worder  that the result-
ing total of assessments may equal
$39,802:.072.00, the presént total”
assessments of these four municl-
palities, as provided in the By-law.
Therefore, because the Increase of
$7,547,887.00 must be divided prop-
ortionately between the four muni-
cipalities ::um:r_-rqed. the amounts of
their assessments should be as fol-
Tows: r * g

T

L e R I N

P TRk ek
W, T

e

o ¥,

.

=
L
L]

#. Iy L
.

.
15 |_EH"" iy

.
"
-
_..u-q" L -,
L

L ]

o ——

H

CAMBRIDGE 4.DOOK SEDAN « CLUB COUPE « SUBURBAN « CRANBROOK ¢-DOOR SEDAN + CLUB COUPE AND CONVERTIBLE COUPE » BELVEDERE NARDTOP « SAVOY-SUBURBAN
$ 8.,288,135.00 . SR A | MAMUFACTURED 1N CANADA BY CHATSLER CORPORATION OF CANADA, LWATED ;.

9,134.802.00 " pOR A DIMONITRATION MIDE tis your ﬂilﬂulﬁmwﬁ-ﬁlﬂﬂ DEALER
Nelson .. 9.456,440.00 s : . s .
Trafalgar ..., 12,922,605.00

e
=

- $39,802.072.00

Burlington” . ... .....
Oakville

¢ are S BT A L D

i

1
il [ e il J

S R

e d ey £

: s T TR T : . d —= o M g
o] - a L Tt 5 e L o % s. W . [ B
it fw 1T ek P g ek 4 s .f,ﬁr-_'!ﬂ;r.l-_- T I e R . ‘- . g gk . o oIS

4 - - . - o as




